
1組 （+0.8)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1

2 1634 瀬川　裕貴 国武大・2・埼玉 11秒89 5

3 1580 今　佑太 国武大・3・埼玉 11秒26 1

4 1520 加藤　成 国武大・4・栃木 11秒58 2

5 285 鈴木　正悟 大原高・1・千葉 11秒65 3

6 1571 香月　貴行 国武大・3・東京 11秒69 4

7

8

2組 （+1.3)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1

2 1577 小林　陸 国武大・3・鳥取 11秒28 1

3 1632 菅原　健 国武大・2・北海道 DNS

4 1546 西戸　亮 国武大・4・長野 11秒31 2

5 103 椎名　啓太 土気TFC・・千葉 11秒66 3

6 104 小池　陽 土気TFC・・千葉 11秒77 4

7

8

3組 （+0.7)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1

2 1606 厚見　成 国武大・2・広島 10秒95 2

3 申請中1 モーゼス　夢 ミキハウス・・千葉 10秒85 1

4 1517 井上　諭 国武大・4・兵庫 DNS

5 1544 中次　伸彦 国武大・4・広島 11秒16 4

6 1559 米澤　健太 国武大・4・北海道 11秒10 3

7 1656 谷津　卓哉 国武大・2・群馬 11秒26 5

8

１組 （+1.0)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1

2

3 104 小池　陽 土気TFC・・千葉 11秒71 3

4 1520 加藤　成 国武大・4・栃木 11秒69 2

5 103 椎名　啓太 土気TFC・・千葉 11秒91 4

6 1571 香月　貴行 国武大・3・東京 11秒55 1

7 1634 瀬川　裕貴 国武大・2・埼玉 12秒04 5

8

2組 （+0.8)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1

2

3 1580 今　佑太 国武大・3・埼玉 11秒51 5

4 1559 米澤　健太 国武大・4・北海道 11秒07 1

5 1544 中次　伸彦 国武大・4・広島 11秒16 2

6 1656 谷津　卓哉 国武大・2・群馬 11秒34 3

7 1546 西戸　亮 国武大・4・長野 11秒35 4

8

1組 （+0.2)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1

2 1546 西戸　亮 国武大・4・長野 DNS

3 1570 小澤　龍介 国武大・3・長野 DNS

4 1592 萩野　慶彦 国武大・3・千葉 22秒08 2

5 1606 厚見　成 国武大・2・広島 22秒05 1

6 1524 岸　卓磨 国武大・4・埼玉 23秒02 3

7 285 鈴木　正悟 大原高・1・千葉 23秒99 4

8

2組 （-0.1)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1

2 1634 瀬川　裕貴 国武大・2・埼玉 25秒63 5

3 1537 杉山　友朗 国武大・4・茨城 23秒55 3

4 1595 原田　慎也 国武大・3・長野 23秒08 2

5 申請中2 金城　隆寛 国武大・M1・沖縄 22秒52 1

6 104 小池　陽 土気TFC・・千葉 23秒75 4

7

8

１組 （-1.1)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1

2 1634 瀬川　裕貴 国武大・2・埼玉 25秒37 6

3 1595 原田　慎也 国武大・3・長野 22秒87 4

4 1606 厚見　成 国武大・2・広島 21秒78 1

5 1592 萩野　慶彦 国武大・3・千葉 21秒96 2

6 申請中2 金城　隆寛 国武大・M1・沖縄 22秒40 3

7 1537 杉山　友朗 国武大・4・茨城 23秒41 5

8

1組

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1 1623 桑田　洋 国武大・2・青森 50秒23 6

2 1597 古橋　孝之 国武大・3・茨城 48秒27 1

3 1570 小澤　龍介 国武大・3・長野 49秒06 2

4 1592 萩野　慶彦 国武大・3・千葉 49秒94 4

5 申請中2 金城　隆寛 国武大・M1・沖縄 50秒04 5

6 1524 岸　卓磨 国武大・4・埼玉 49秒35 3

7 申請中13 堀江　浩司 国武大・1・茨城 51秒02 7

8

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1

2 申請中13 堀江　浩司 国武大・1・茨城 51秒28 5

3 申請中2 金城　隆寛 国武大・M1・沖縄 48秒89 2

4 1597 古橋　孝之 国武大・3・茨城 48秒88 1

5 1524 岸　卓磨 国武大・4・埼玉 49秒36 3

6 1592 萩野　慶彦 国武大・3・千葉 49秒50 4

7

8

1組

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1

2

3 1535 佐々木　弘幸 国武大・4・千葉 2分00秒72 3

4 1533 境野　瑞也 国武大・4・埼玉 1分53秒67 2

5 1609 磯部　翔 国武大・2・富山 1分52秒91 1

6 1594 浜比嘉　俊和 国武大・3・沖縄 2分04秒96 5

7 申請中3 藤井　教貴 国武大・M1・埼玉 2分03秒27 4

8

9

10

ORD. ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1 申請中3 藤井　教貴 国武大・M1・埼玉 DNS

2 1596 福丸　涼 国武大・3・千葉 4分21秒12 7

3 1584 茂田　豊一 国武大・3・神奈川 DNS

4 1655 宮田　英輝 国武大・2・千葉 4分17秒18 3

5 1657 山内　俊輝 国武大・2・千葉 4分18秒70 6

6 1640 七井　和弘 国武大・2・東京 4分18秒06 4

7 1652 松下　真大 国武大・2・静岡 4分27秒77

8 1557 山崎　直紀 国武大・4・千葉 4分18秒62 5

9 1589 中村　隆之 国武大・3・新潟 4分15秒25 2

10 1648 伏見　太郎 国武大・2・埼玉 4分09秒82 1

11 1646 平野　瑛嵩 国武大・2・千葉 4分30秒74 8

12 1643 濱砂　竜太 国武大・2・宮崎 4分34秒53 9

ORD. ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1 1596 福丸　涼 国武大・3・千葉 15分35秒68 2

2 1655 宮田　英輝 国武大・2・千葉 16分28秒41 9

3 1657 山内　俊輝 国武大・2・千葉 16分22秒11 7

4 1640 七井　和弘 国武大・2・東京 16分56秒28 11

5 1652 松下　真大 国武大・2・静岡 17分14秒76 13

6 1658 與那國　弘樹 国武大・2・沖縄 16分11秒75 4

7 1557 山崎　直紀 国武大・4・千葉 16分57秒03 12

8 1569 小川　大輔 国武大・3・群馬 DNS

9 1659 木戸　大介 国武大・M2・広島 15分17秒20 1

10 1589 中村　隆之 国武大・3・新潟 16分18秒96 6

11 1648 伏見　太郎 国武大・2・埼玉 15分54秒30 3

100m　一次

200m 二次

100m 二次

200m　一次

400m　一次

800m決勝

5000m決勝

400m 二次

1500m決勝


